NA series
27
Ordering Information
NA5-@W
Options
Soft-NA
System Requirements
When using a commercially-available PC
When using the industrial PC platform NY-series
The supported models are shown below.
• NYB@@-@@3@@ *1
• NYB@@-@@4@@ *1
• NYP@@-@@3@@-@@@@@@@@ *1
• NYP@@-@@4@@-@@@@@@@@ *1
• NY5@@-1@00-@@@44@@@@ *1
*1. Need to be supported only when used on the OS installed during factory dispatch.
Product name Specifications Model *1
NA5-15W
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 × 800 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-15W101S-V1
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 × 800 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-15W101B-V1
NA5-12W
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 × 800 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-12W101S-V1
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 × 800 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-12W101B-V1
NA5-9W
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 × 480 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-9W001S-V1
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 × 480 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-9W001B-V1
NA5-7W
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 × 480 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-7W001S-V1
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 × 480 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-7W001B-V1
High-pressure
Waterproof
Attachment
This metal frame is for high-pressure waterproofing. Install it to conform to UL Type 4X standards.
UL Type 4X is the rating for high-pressure wash-down applications with a flow rate of 246 liter/min.
NA-15WATW01
NA-12WATW01
NA-9WATW01
NA-7WATW01
Product name Specifications Model
SD memory card
2 GB HMC-SD292
4 GB HMC-SD492
16 GB HMC-SD1A2
USB Memory
2 GB FZ-MEM2G
16 GB FZ-MEM16G
Replacement Battery Battery life: 5 years (at 25°C). This Battery is provided as an accessory. CJ1W-BAT01
Anti-reflection Sheets
For the NA5-15W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-15WKBA04
For the NA5-12W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-12WKBA04
For the NA5-9W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-9WKBA04
For the NA5-7W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-7WKBA04
Product name Specifications Number of
licenses Media Model
Soft-NA
The Soft-NA is software that displays information on FA manufacturing sites
while providing safety, reliability, and maintainability as an industrial display on
which operations can be performed as necessary.
The Soft-NA runs on the following OS:
Windows 10 Pro Version 1903 or later 64 bit
- (Media only) DVD NA-RTSM
1 license
USB dongle
NA-RTLD01
3 licenses NA-RTLD03
10 licenses NA-RTLD10
Item Requirement
OS Windows 10 Pro Version 1903 or later 64 bit
Processor Intel Atom® x5-E3940 equivalent or higher
processor
RAM 4 GB or more
Free space in the hard
drive necessary for
installation
1 GB or more
Optical disk drive DVD-ROM drive
Communication
port
USB USB2.0 Type-A x 2
LAN Ethernet x 2